Il Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020

Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 13 Muski, 100m Ledno/Back Otvoreno
29/02/2020 - 15:10 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupa 1 od 8
3 PARAMENTIC, Uros 09 \Valis NT
4 ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola NT
5 JANOSEVIC, Novak 09 Olimpija Bor NT
6 DINIC, Vanja 09 Miladost NT
Grupa 2 od 8
1 HRENKA, Ivan 09 \Valis NT
2 MITROVIC, Mihajlo 07 Dubocica NT
3 STEFANOVSKI, Dusan 06  Viking 1:52.08
4 PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:47.46
5 GODJEVAC, Martin 09 \Valis 1:50.60
6 JANIC, Dimitrije 09 Napredak 1:59.69
7 ZERADJANIN, Nikola 09 Rasina NT
8 RADOVANOVIC, Mirko 02 Sloboda Uzice NT
Grupa 3 od 8
1 TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 1:44.15
2 JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:43.49
3 NIKOLIC, Ognjen 08 Dubocica 1:41.26
4 ILIC, Filip 06 Mladost 1:37.85
5 CEKIC, Bogdan 07 Napredak 1:40.73
6 DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 1:41.38
7 PETKOVIC, Milan 05 Dubocica 1:43.58
8 JOVANOVIC, Petar 05 Crnica 1:47.18
Grupa 4 od 8
1 SPASOQJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 1:33.90
2 SLJIVIC, Ognjen 08 Pirat 1:29.01
3 JOVIC, Filip 06 Dubocica 1:27.50
4 JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 1:25.18
5 GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 1:26.80
6 MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 1:28.78
7 STOJANOQVIC, Kosta 06  Sveti Nikola 1:31.45
8 SPASOJEVIC, Uros 06  Olimpija Bor 1:36.12
Grupa 5 od 8
1 KOVACEVIC, Vladimir 04 Valis 1:24.47
2 STOJILIKOVIC, Dusan 06 Leskovac 1:23.30
3 MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:21.99
4 JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08  Sveti Nikola 1:20.61
5 VASIC, Marko 07 Sveti Sava 1:21.08
6 NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:23.05
7 MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:24.06
8 SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda Uzice 1:25.07
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Il Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020
Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 13, Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

Grupa 6 od 8

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

STOJANOVIC, Matija
GANIC, Petar
BUGARINOVIC, Kosta
RISTIC, Marko
DJEKIC, Pavle
SOSIC, llija
MILENOQVIC, Mateja

MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije

Grupa 7 od 8

O~NO O WN -

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja

STEFANOVIC, Simon
PAVLOVIC, Darko
MARKOVIC, Dimitrije
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
VUJANAC, Mihailo
SARKOVIC, Mitar
BOGOJEVIC, Marko

Grupa 8 od 8

O~NO O WN P

CAVIC, Luka
JANKOVIC, Luka
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
KRSTIC, Lazar
PESIC, Bratislav
MILENOVIC, Nikola
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen

05
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06
07
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05
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06
07
05
06

04
05
05
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Leskovac
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Dubocica
Delta
Napredak
Pirat

Mladost

Valis
Dubocica
Napredak
Pirat

Radnicki 1969
Radnicki 1969
Nis 2005

Sloboda Uzice
Napredak
Leskovac
Rasina
Dubocica
Dubocica
Valis
Dubocica

1:20.21
1:18.59
1:17.11
1:16.31
1:16.39
1:18.45
1:19.64
1:20.30

1:15.78
1:15.08
1:13.74
1:12.09
1:12.82
1:14.44
1:15.09
1:16.13

1:10.54
1:07.36
1:04.52
1:02.28
1:02.69
1:06.16
1:09.92
1:10.88
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